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Revenues
Interdistrict Sources
Total Revenues

Expenditures
Food Service
Total Expenditures
Revenues Over/(Under) Expenditures
Beginning fund Equity (estimated)

Projected Fund Equity

Proposed
24.25

Final

06/2024 Amendments 06/2025

19,000
19,000

19,000

19,000

1,918

1,918

19,000
19,000

19,000

19,000

4,572

4,572



